Dim. A
0.093
(2.36)
0.312
(7.92)
0.250
(6.35)
0.515
(13.08)
0.080 R
(2.03)
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
952-136 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.136" (3.45mm)
MS 35431-14 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper MS Special 0.090/0.094" (2.29MM/2.39MM)
Dim. A
0.076
(1.93)
0.080 R
(2.03)
0.531±0.015
(13.48±0.38) 0.312±0.015
(7.92±0.38)
0.281±0.015
(7.14±0.38)
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
11-120 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Special 0.120" (3.05mm)
11-156 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Special 0.156" (3.96mm)
11-169 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.169" (4.29mm)
0.087
(2.21)
0.080 R
(2.03)
Dim. A
0.469±0.015
(11.91±0.38)
0.703±0.015
(17.85±0.38)
0.312±0.015
(7.92±0.38)
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
7-120 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Special 0.120" (3.05mm)
7-144 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.144" (3.66mm)
7-169 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Special 0.156" (3.96mm)
7-196 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.196" (4.98mm)
Dim. A
0.078
(1.98)
0.531±0.015
(13.48±0.38) 0.344±0.015
(8.74±0.38)
0.250
(6.35)
0.070 R
(1.78)
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
11A-093 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Special 0.093" (2.36mm)
11A-120 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.120" (3.05mm)
11A-144 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.144" (3.66mm)
11A-156 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Special 0.156" (3.96mm)
11A-169 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Special 0.169" (4.29mm)
0.391±0.015
(9.93±0.38)
0.563±0.015
(14.30±0.38)
Dim. A
0.095
(4.95)
0.203±0.015
(5.16±0.38)
0.072 R
(1.83)
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
11B-144 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Special 0.144" (3.66mm)
0.344± 0.015
(8.74±0.38)
0.625± 0.015
(15.87±0.38)
0.375± 0.015
(9.53±0.38)
Dim. A
0.085
(2.16)
0.094± 0.015 R
(2.39±0.38)
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
7A-196 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.196" (4.98mm)
7A-225 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.225" (5.72mm)
7A-250 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.250" (6.35mm)
Solder Terminals
37
Radio Circle, Mount Kisco, NY 10549
Made in U.S.A. 800-882-8020 • 914-666-2911 • Fax: 914-666-0216
Dim. A
0.072
(1.83)
0.312±0.015
(7.92±0.38)
0.500±0.015
(12.70±0.38)
0.132±0.015
(3.35±0.38)
0.234±0.015
(5.94±0.38)
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
75-093 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.093" (2.36mm)
75-100 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.100" (2.54mm)
75-120 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.120" (3.05mm)
75-130 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.130" (3.30mm)
75-144 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.144" (3.66mm)
Dim. A
0.120
(3.05)
0.094±0.015 R
(2.39±0.38)
0.531±0.015
(13.48±0.38)
0.375±0.015
(9.53±0.38)
0.813±0.015
(20.65±0.38)
Solder Terminals
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
29A-187 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.187" (4.75mm)
29A-196 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.196" (4.98mm)
29A-250 0.016" (0.41mm) Copper 0 Stock 0.250" (6.35mm)
0.187±0.015
(4.75±0.38)